1984 KZ700-A1 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
TRANSMISSION
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1984 KZ700-A1

PARTS LIST
TRANSMISSION

ITEM NAME

SHAFT,DRIVE (Ref # 13127)
SHAFT,OUTPUT (Ref # 13128)

LOW GEAR,OUTPUT SHAF (Ref # 13129)
2ND GEAR,OUTPUT SHAF (Ref # 13129A)
3RD GEAR,OUTPUT SHAF (Ref # 13129B)
4TH GEAR,OUTPUT SHAF (Ref # 13129C)
TOP GEAR,DRIVEN SHAF (Ref # 13129D)
GEAR,INPUT TOP,24T (Ref # 13129E)
GEAR,INPUT 3RD,22T (Ref # 13129F)
GEAR,INPUT 4TH,25T (Ref # 13129G)
2ND GEAR,DRIVE (Ref # 13129H)
ENGINE SPROCKET,13T (Ref # 13144)
NUT,20MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 92022)

WASHER (Ref # 92022A)

WASHER THRUST (Ref # 92022B)
SHIM-KICK SHAFT (Ref # 92022C)
WASHER PLAIN (Ref # 92022D)
WASHER,LOCK (Ref # 92022E)

COLLAR (Ref # 92027)

BUSHING,DRV SHFT TOP (Ref # 92028)
BUSHING,INPUT SHAFT (Ref # 92028A)
BUSHING,27X34X18.6 (Ref # 92028B)
CIRCLIP (Ref # 92033)

CIRCLIP (Ref # 92033A)

BEARING,BALL (Ref # 92045)
BEARING-NEEDLE,20V27 (Ref # 92046)
"0" RING (Ref # 92055)

CIRCLIP,30MM (Ref # 480)

PART NUMBER

13127-1018
13128-1012
13129-1046
13129-1047
13129-1048
13129-1049
13129-1201
13129-1425
13129-1445
13129-1446
13130-041
13144-1033
92015-1254
92022-1026
92200-1065
92022-112
92022-144
92022-161
92024-069
92027-268
92028-1007
92028-1150
92028-1151
92033-015
92033-026
92045-035
92046-1045
92055-035
480J3000
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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1984 KZ700-A1

PARTS LIST
TRANSMISSION

ITEM NAME
BALL STEEL 5/32' (Ref # 600)
"O" RING,8MM (Ref # 670)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
600A0500 3
670B1508 1
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