

1984 KZ700-A1

PARTS LIST TRANSMISSION

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SHAFT,DRIVE (Ref # 13127)	13127-1018	1
SHAFT,OUTPUT (Ref # 13128)	13128-1012	1
LOW GEAR,OUTPUT SHAF (Ref # 13129)	13129-1046	1
2ND GEAR,OUTPUT SHAF (Ref # 13129A)	13129-1047	1
3RD GEAR,OUTPUT SHAF (Ref # 13129B)	13129-1048	1
4TH GEAR,OUTPUT SHAF (Ref # 13129C)	13129-1049	1
TOP GEAR,DRIVEN SHAF (Ref # 13129D)	13129-1201	1
GEAR,INPUT TOP,24T (Ref # 13129E)	13129-1425	1
GEAR,INPUT 3RD,22T (Ref # 13129F)	13129-1445	1
GEAR,INPUT 4TH,25T (Ref # 13129G)	13129-1446	1
2ND GEAR,DRIVE (Ref # 13129H)	13130-041	1
ENGINE SPROCKET,13T (Ref # 13144)	13144-1033	1
NUT,20MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1254	1
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 92022)	92022-1026	AR
WASHER (Ref # 92022A)	92200-1065	1
WASHER THRUST (Ref # 92022B)	92022-112	2
SHIM-KICK SHAFT (Ref # 92022C)	92022-144	AR
WASHER PLAIN (Ref # 92022D)	92022-161	2
WASHER,LOCK (Ref # 92022E)	92024-069	3
COLLAR (Ref # 92027)	92027-268	1
BUSHING,DRV SHFT TOP (Ref # 92028)	92028-1007	1
BUSHING,INPUT SHAFT (Ref # 92028A)	92028-1150	1
BUSHING,27X34X18.6 (Ref # 92028B)	92028-1151	1
CIRCLIP (Ref # 92033)	92033-015	2
CIRCLIP (Ref # 92033A)	92033-026	2
BEARING,BALL (Ref # 92045)	92045-035	2
BEARING-NEEDLE,20V27 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1045	2
"O" RING (Ref # 92055)	92055-035	1
CIRCLIP,30MM (Ref # 480)	480J3000	3

1984 KZ700-A1

PARTS LIST TRANSMISSION

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BALL STEEL 5/32' (Ref # 600)	600A0500	3
"O" RING,8MM (Ref # 670)	670B1508	1